Posted on: October 3, 2016 - 1:19pm

The current status of the reservoir is -78.25" (33.48 feet) which equates to 23.84% Full. This is an increase of 3.5 inches since Friday. Please continue to conserve; we are still far below normal levels for this time of year. Thank you for your continued cooperation and patience.